Last
Scott
Markam
Nielsen
Zilian

Shallenberger

Zelina Jr
Wheeler
Hess
Shearer
Crowl
Lee
Harter
Bashline
Pollock
Layton
Worner
Stewart
Lowery
Ball
Nielsen
Hammer
Cassidy
Ketchel
Hake
Venitelli
Snow
Salvati
Scott
Myers
Pierce
Medved
McMillian
Buschak
Casler
McGuire
Henry

First
Jared
Hunter
Mike
Dave
Steve
Ben
Doug
Edward
Tom
Alex
Chuck
Rick
Ben
Dave
Chris
John
Mike
Zak
Jack
Bob
Cliff
Ben
Mike
Tristan
Vince
Nicole
John
John

Bob "Butch”

Chelsea
Mike
George Jr
Andrew
Gary

Red

Mark

Class
B

O 0 0 0 W 0 0 0 T OO0 0 0 O O OO0 OO 0 0 O OO0 0 OO0 OO 0 OO0 OO 0 0 O ™0 0 0 T W W

Avg.
47.1429
46.7000
46.5714
46.1538
46.0000
45.9000
45.6154
45.5833
45.4444
45.2857
45.1667
45.0833
45.0000
44,9167
44.8000
44.7500
44,2727
44.1538
44.0000
43.9286
43.9286
43.7778
43.7692
43.5000
43.4615
43.2500
43.2143
43.2143
43.1818
43.1667
42.9167
42.8889
42.7692
42.7500
42.7143
42.7143

shoots
14
10
14
13
12
10
13
12



Holthouse
Pancerev
Zelina
Armbruster
Kensill
Bush
Richmond
O'Neal
Alsopp
Gill
Hickin
Silva

Mark
Mike
Gary
Callen
Ken
Colleen
Norman
Brian
Mason
Allen
Jeff
Landon

GO 0 W T W 0 T W T W ™ W

42.6429
42.5000
42.4444
42.1667
42.0000
42.0000
41.8571
41.8571
41.8000
40.7692
40.6364
39.7778

14
10

13
10
14
14
10
13
11



